National Championships Poland MU - Road Race

| 2014
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28/06/2014 | 176 km | 55 starting
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MEX
EXP
MEX
BDC
wiB
BDC
MEX

PAWLAK Tobiasz
PIOTROWSKI Bartosz
KOSTECKI Patryk
LATON Eryk

KOTT Konrad
BANASZEK Adrian
WO)JCIECHOWSKI Piotr

POL19951124
POL19950909
POL19930817
POL19930822
POL19931118
POL19931021
POL19920609
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MEX PILIS Bartosz

AIT  MICKIEWICZ Tomasz

AJT OWSIAN Arkadiusz

WIB JAROMIN Piotr

EXP SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz

BDC GRONKIEWICZ Kacper—

POL19920420
POL19940310
POL19930910
POL19940608
POL19941108
POL19930629




